
Island Flex

Webinars

1
Using your Internet browser, navigate to: 

Get to the website

You are invited to the Island Flex’s open enrollment webinar
 Joining the webinar is easy. You don’t need to register. Just follow the instructions below.

2 Audio Options

can use headsets/earbuds/microphones for audio directly on your computer.

00-301-4342 or 801-394-9793

After You Join
You will be prompted to 

the button at the bottom 
of the screen to view the 
presentation:

3 Questions?



Date Time Date Time

March 17, Tues 8:30 am, 10:00 am April 7, Tues 8:30 am, 10:00 am

March 18, Wed 8:30 am, 10:00 am, 1:30 pm April 8, Wed 10:00 am

March 20, Fri 8:30 am, 10:00 am April 13, Mon 10:00 am, 3:00 pm

March, 23, Mon 8:30 am, 10:00 am April 14, Tues 8:30 am, 3:00 pm

March 25, Wed 8:30 am, 3:00 pm April 15, Wed 8:30 am, 10:00 am

March 31, Tues 8:30 am, 10:00 am April 16, Thurs 3:00 pm

April 1, Wed 8:30 am, 10:00 am April 20, Mon 10:00 am

April 2, Thurs 8:30 am April 22, Wed 3:00 pm

April 6, Mon 8:30 am, 3:00 pm April 24, Fri 8:30 am

Questions? Contact National Benefit Service, LLC the Island Flex Administrator at 465-2284 or toll-free at 1-855-399-3035 or visit www.nbsbenefits.com/islandflex.

ENROLLMENT FORMS MUST BE POSTMARKED NO LATER THAN APRIL 30, 2020.

Island Flex
Flexible Spending Accounts Program

Webinar Sessions
Instructions found at: www.nbsbenefits.com/islandflex

Sessions are approximately 45 minutes to 1 hour long. Dates and times may be subject to change on short notice.

TO DOWNLOAD ENROLLMENT FORMS OR JOIN ONE OF THE SCHEDULED WEBINARS

VISIT www.nbsbenefits.com/islandflex
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